
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31102561 5PSSDB 20.21 3.10 62.65

31102582 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

31102618 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 20.19 3.45 69.66

31102638 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.83 4.70 93.20

31102669 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.19 3.95 79.75

31102701 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.16 4.15 83.66

31102719 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.16 5.45 109.87

31102739 P6 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.20 4.70 94.94

31102761 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.19 3.95 79.75

31102775 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.17 4.15 83.71

31102795 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.13 5.45 109.71

31102822 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 7PSSDB 20.16 3.95 79.63

31102831 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 20.15 3.45 69.52

31102848 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 20.23 4.30 86.99

31102874 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 20.19 4.70 94.89

31102902 P6 - (105367) Stonecreek Estates Section 10 Paving 10PSSDA 20.19 3.45 69.66

31102912 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 20.18 3.45 69.62

31102920 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 10PSSDA 20.19 3.95 79.75

31102928 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 7PSSDB 20.23 3.95 79.91

31102940 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 20.23 8.25 166.90

31102963 P6 - (103560) AUSTIN POINT 7PSSDB 20.03 3.95 79.12

31102975 P6 - (98615) Buddhist Center 7PSSDB 20.09 5.45 109.49

31102999 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.20 3.25 65.65

31103010 P6 - 101578 BS-TON 20.22 5.20 105.14

31103027 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.17 4.15 83.71

31103041 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.20 4.15 83.83

31103055 5PSSDB 20.23 3.10 62.71

2363.40

5% -118.17

SUBTOTAL 2245.23

-$347.99

TOTAL $1897.24

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 5/24/2024

R002500

2020

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD

P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD

Fuel
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